
Middletown Christian HS
3011 N Union Road    Franklin, OH  45005
School Phone: 513-423-4542 ext. 1331      Fax: 513-261-6841      Email: cvanover@mcseagles.net

HS Principal
Dustin Brown

Assistant AD
Jarred Jermacans

Athletic Director
Christian Vanover

Varsity Soccer (Girls)
Fall 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S Monday Aug. 11 Winton Woods High School Middletown Christian HS  4:00PM
S Tuesday Aug. 12 Dixie High School Middletown Christian HS  4:00PM
Monday Aug. 18 @ Calvary Christian School

(Bellefontaine)
Calvary Christian School
(Bellefontaine)

 5:30PM

Tuesday Aug. 19 St. Bernard-Elmwood Place
High School

Middletown Christian HS  5:30PM

Monday Aug. 25 Deer Park Jr/Sr HS Middletown Christian HS  6:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 26 Stivers School for the Arts Middletown Christian HS  5:30PM
Monday Sep. 01 Mt. Healthy Jr/Sr High

School
Middletown Christian HS  5:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 09 Calvary Christian School
(Bellefontaine)

Middletown Christian HS  5:30PM

Thursday Sep. 11 @ Meadowdale High School Welcome Stadium  5:30PM
Thursday Sep. 25 Meadowdale High School Middletown Christian HS  5:30PM
Monday Sep. 29 West Carrollton High

School
Middletown Christian HS  5:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 30 @ Belmont High and Middle
School

Welcome Stadium  5:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 07 Ponitz Career Technology
Center (Senior Night)

Middletown Christian HS  5:30PM

: Taylor-Morgan Barker : Hannah Sponsel

Schedule Star Date Printed: 08/12/2025 1


	Middletown Christian HS
	Varsity Soccer (Girls)

